
Friday. June 15EZ ents oe
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.20 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9/80 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter(Sally)1.15 London News2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4. 0 Health and Beauty session(Marina)5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.15 London News
6.39 The Recollections of Geof-
frey Hamlyn7.0 Victory Parade7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here are the Facts
7.45 The Talemaster8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Rank Outsider
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine: Dr.Paul Ehrlich (Salvasan)
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Mere-di t11.0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,845 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and‘ Jane
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister42.0 Mid-day Melody Menu
p.m. Shopping Reporter
London News
Personal Problems
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
London News
Musical Movie Quiz
Victory Parade
The Rains Came
Here Are the Facts
The Tale Master.
0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1 Might Have
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8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 One Man’s Family
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
Viadimir Negovsky: Experiments
in Reviving the Dead
9.30 Recordings
10. 0 Your Lucky Request ses-|orK sion41. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6, 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)
1.145 London News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.39 The Home Service
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Celebrity Interlude4. 0 Health and Beauty(Joan5.0 Children’s session
6. 0 Places in the News
Grundy)6.15 London News

session

session

(Teddy

6.30 The Dickens Club: Nicholas
Nickelby6.45 Junior Sports session
7. 0 Victory Parade7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Scrapbook
Married

|
:8.0 The Man I Might Have

8.20 Susan Lee i

8.45 The Listeners’ Club
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
Paul Ehrlich (Salvasan)
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter i10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack
Maybury) F

11. 0 London News.

$80D sie ess
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10._0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)
1. 0 Luncheon Melodies
4.15 London News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young .
4. 0 Health and Beauty session(Tui)
S The Children’s session50
O Selected from the Shelves
-15 London News
30 Reserved
. O Victory Parade

|
7.15. The Rains Came
7.30 Here are the Facts
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man ! Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
Henry Harnack (Radiologist)
10. 0 The Telephone Sports Quiz
10.15 Pedigree Stakes
10.30 The Week-end Raciftg and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. London News

8. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.45 The Talisman Ring
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15. The Rains Came
7.30 The Man if Might Have
Married
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 For Ever Young
8.20 Susan Lee
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club ses-
sion
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine: Lord
Joseph Lister
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport
10. 0 Close down
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Keep the hair in
placewith
GLY-SEN HAIR
CREAM.
It'$ economical in
use!
Madeby

Salmond & Spraggon Ltd.
2 Customhouse Quay;Wellington,LAA
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LA
SIGN LANGUAGE
To those who can read aradio circuic
thissymbolsignifies a valve known as
a Double Diode: In your broadcast
receiver,such a valvewillbedoingthe
important job of "full wave rectifica:
tion HoweverYoudonotreallyneed
to knowallthis togetthebest
possibleservicefromthevalves
inYourradio. Simplyaskyour

66serviceman to Revalve with
RadiotHot Radiotrons

RdtonsThe LONG-LIFE VALVE
THE

NATIONAL(NEECOELECTRICAL
AND EnGinEERing COAPANT Limited
BRANCHES ALL MAIN CENTRES R2.5


